
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-265

Thu, 16 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Opt  Kravchenko A.V.  A-100

Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  Kravchenko A.V.  K-210
Mon, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to general algebra and numbers theory  Karapetyants M.  T-108
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  Artemieva N.A.  B-403
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Hlistunov I.A.  404
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  NLK-453
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Prischepa A.R.  401
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Posazhenkov M.A.  K-206
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  Rusakov V.A., Sustavov S.A.  K-315
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Hlistunov I.A.  401
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Prischepa A.R.  406
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Hlistunov I.A.  404
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  NLK-453
Mon, 03 Jun 10:00 — 11:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.  406
Mon, 03 Jun 11:00 — 14:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.  406
Tue, 04 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  404
Sun, 09 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Prischepa A.R., Ignatov V.N., Maslov A.K.

 A-304
Mon, 17 Jun 17:00 — 19:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Grishin S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Grishin S.A., Goryachev A.P.  404
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Popruzhenko S.V., Posazhenkov M.A., Kondratiev K.A.

 408
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Zamyatina I.P.  B-403


